Rima CLashit sy <
TOUR & IRAVhL AGENCY o

@atlasglobal w1

Ay e

e /.’Eam:w ¥

&0 750 A1 5y . Subliao 31 yiwwl 9 SuwiS JoBB g 9 BB Jid « p35)1 Slg s I
T35 3. 393 MblgZts Susli 905 < ygadisl a3 sl ol 93 el ygi |
gulegi 195.000 Juu2 535 5395 &3 9 logs 1.395.000 s g |

T wucgins £95 )8 i Jl pgamly JyiiS 9 ole 6 s yguumly plicel JSloa I
- ublise p3luss 034 &3 Houbas |

wlodd I

s b« boads C)..\ L}il:\_l}él \Lt),m).)go.\.ui'l Ay 5)l9 )2 ww OB onb b El:!

D3 )50 48LSI TN & & gl

UR9S Juadio & padiame JLglS puddol aloaslgd Ly culsS p3 9 d) Jouds
9ALL hleda Ly ojpliw 5 L5 4sla Jid ) weldl j9)7 9 it 6 — (awlST

ONSE 33 9 J5 43 ol5 39 38 Hl i pa 9 by ST 39 38 pdumilyi — UALL

G S —gl) ) H3u- 993 10.000 aiuw i i )dluro daxs —

1809 2 o Js) )l),.b.f 20+
b 4 9
1396/05/12 =) s BUSSINESS
[EVES
1396/05/13 KtéddaSl CLASS
23:10 +,04:40 +300.000

=N LAY 1

T
o
: . e
G538 g Bl o Siloa 3 S, digy F L

Valid 3 & 4 August | PG 9%-119

1

—_

—_

—_

.395.000
.395.000
.395.000
.395.000
.395.000
.395.000
.395.000

.395.000

2.095.000 ‘

1.545.000
1.585.000 ‘
1.795.000
1.915.000 ‘

2.035.000

2.165.000

2.245.000

1.885.000
1.985.000
2.635.000
2.965.000

3.345.000

3.545.000

3.695.000

3.985.000

1.665.000
1.685.000
2.075.000
2.265.000
2.485.000

2.585.000

2.675.000

3*HB

3*ALL

5*ALL

5*ALL

5*ALL

Santur

Prestige Residence Hotel

Surtel

Alkoclar Adakule
Suhan 360
Double Tree By Hilton

Flora Garden
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Standard Room

Flora Garden
Superior Land view

Korumar Hotel Deluxe

Le Blue Hotel & Resort

Hotel Fantasia Deluxe

Pine Bay
Sea light Resort & Hotel

Sunis Ephesus Royal

‘ Aqua Fantasi Aqua Park
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